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The ROC Division

Britains Bruisers

Hell on Heels

Raiders of the Lost Ark
StrongMan

Drifters Division

North Dallas Forty
Chip Rack Champs
The Steel Curtain
Lion Low

VB Division

Tha Lynch Mobb
Beach Ball-Busters
Ted's Ringers
Touchdown My Pants

Total Points

Tha Lynch Mobb
Raiders of the Lost Ark
Britains Bruisers
Beach Ball-Busters
North Dallas Forty
The Steel Curtain
Touchdown My Pants
Hell on Heels

Ted's Ringers
StrongMan

Chip Rack Champs
Lion Low
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2038.50
1956.20
1930.10
1899.15
1896.70
1716.40
1680.90
1652.20
1617.90
1599.00
1571.30
1482.25

O O o o +H O O o o +H

O O o o +H

PCT
0.692
0.615
0.538
0.231

PCT
0.692
0.538
0.462
0.308

PCT
0.692
0.615
0.308
0.308

DIV
3-3
4-2
4-2
1-5

DIV
6-0
1-5
4-2
1-5

DIV

4-2

4-2
1-5

PF
1586.55
1351.40
1598.60
1346.95

PF
1512.65
1212.85
1407.05
1185.95

PF
1643.35
1526.65
1287.70
1382.05
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PA
1481.70
1284.15
1579.90
1490.60

PA
1470.15
1290.45
1357.95
1443.55

PA
1474.85
1372.35
1378.95
1417.15

PTS
1930.10
1652.20
1956.20
1599.00

PTS
1896.70
1571.30
1716.40
1482.25

PTS
2038.50
1899.15
1617.90
1680.90
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